

## 170287 - Golden Dipt Chicken Fry Mix 6X5LB

Up to 50% savings over frozen product, provides better tasting, extra juicy poultry and creates a crispier texture and outstanding plate appearance.



## MARKETING



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
G7002.21	170287	30763089500861	6 x 5#

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Golden Dipt	Kerry Group Plc	Flour - Cereal/Pulse (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
31.4 LBR	30 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	Tlx/Hi	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.125 INH	12 INH	8.75 INH	0.858 FTQ	11x6	365 Days	50 FAH / 70 FAH

## ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - UN
- Eggs - UN
- Soy - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - UN
- Tree Nuts - UN
- Fish - UN
- Shellfish - NI

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Dry Storage

## MORE INFORMATION



Telephone : 800-325-3383

## Nutrition Facts

Servings per container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>100g</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>320.2</b>
	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 2.7 g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0.4 g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 4380.6 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 66.2 g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 8 g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 0.5 g	
Includes Added Sugars	%
<b>Protein</b> 7.9 g	
Vitamin D	%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 1.7 mg	0%
Potassium	%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Chicken Fry Mix is designed for deep fat frying. It can be used for both open and pressure fry applications. It is also good for Southern style pan fried chicken. Add your own spices for a true signature fried chicken!

## INGREDIENTS



Yellow Corn Flour, Bleached Wheat Flour, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Spice, Sugar, Dextrose, Soy Flour, Sodium Alginate, Paprika Extract (color), and Natural Flavor. CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT

## PREPARATION &amp; COOKING SUGGESTIONS



For a one-step application, moisten food in water and tumble in breader. For an extra-crispy application, dip food back into water and tumble in breader again. Let food rest 3-5 minutes before frying.

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	320.2
Protein	7.9 g
Total Carbohydrates	66.2 g
Sugars	0.5 g
Dietary Fiber	8 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	116 116 iu
Vitamin A (RE)	116
Vitamin C	0 mg
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	2.7 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0.4 g
Added Sugars	
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	4380.6 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	1.7 mg
Potassium	
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

## MORE IMAGES

